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Regno

Mother's Name
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C.Ggrd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15

A+ A+FA B+1 PPA A 30  27  0  30  24  27  0  36  19 
 8.29

 174 

 19 

 174 

 0 

 0 

19251101 19251101-
PATIL PRIYANKA 

SURESHRAO

SUNITA

FAIL(PROMOTED)

B+ A+CC B+2 PPB+ B+ 24  18  12  30  24  24  0  32  21 
 7.81

 164 

 21 

 164 

 0 

 0 

19251102 192511027.81
SARVADE 

PRAJAKTA 

RAMCHANDRA

KAVITA

PASS

B ACB+ C3 PPA A 21  24  12  27  18  27  0  36  21 
 7.86

 165 

 21 

 165 

 0 

 0 

19251203 192512037.86
NAIR SANDEEP 

MURALEEDHARAN

RAJNI

PASS

C BFD D4 PPC B 18  15  0  21  15  18  0  28  19 
 5.48

 115 

 19 

 115 

 0 

 0 

19251104 19251104-
PATIL SHRADDHA 

RAJENDRA

VAIJAYANTIMALA

FAIL(PROMOTED)

B+ A+CA C5 PPB+ B 24  27  12  30  18  24  0  28  21 
 7.76

 163 

 21 

 163 

 0 

 0 

19251105 192511057.76
SHRADHA 

RAMSUMAN 

MISHRA

SHAKUN

PASS

B AFC C6 PPB B+ 21  18  0  27  18  21  0  32  19 
 6.52

 137 

 19 

 137 

 0 

 0 

19251106 19251106-
MALI ASHLESHA 

BHIMRAO

MALANM

FAIL(PROMOTED)

B+ A+CB B7 PPB+ B 24  21  12  30  21  24  0  28  21 
 7.62

 160 

 21 

 160 

 0 

 0 

19251207 192512077.62
KAMBLE KARTIK 

UTTAM

MEENAKSHI

PASS

C BDF D8 PPB C 18  0  10  21  15  21  0  24  18 
 5.19

 109 

 18 

 109 

 0 

 0 

19251208 19251208-
DOIPHODE VARUN 

RAMESHRAO

ALKA

FAIL(PROMOTED)

C AFD D9 PPB+ C 18  15  0  27  15  24  0  24  19 
 5.86

 123 

 19 

 123 

 0 

 0 

19251209 19251209-
WAGHMARE  

RAOSAHEB 

BABASAHEB

SHOBHA

FAIL(PROMOTED)

B ACB+ C10 PPB+ A 21  24  12  27  18  24  0  36  21 
 7.71

 162 

 21 

 162 

 0 

 0 

19251211 192512117.71
NADAF SALIM 

MAULALI

PARAVEEN

PASS

B A+DB D11 PPB+ B 21  21  10  30  15  24  0  28  21 
 7.10

 149 

 21 

 149 

 0 

 0 

19251212 192512127.10
SIDDHANT BALASO 

MAGDUM

ALAKA

PASS

B A+DA C12 PPB+ B 21  27  10  30  18  24  0  28  21 
 7.52

 158 

 21 

 158 

 0 

 0 

19251115 192511157.52
THORAT SNEHAL 

SUNIL

KALPANA

PASS
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Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects
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C.Ggrd
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C.Ggrd
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Total Student Count:  12 

Contoller of Examination

PS1101- Power System Analysis

PS1102- Power System Dynamics

RM1105- Research Methodology

OE1138- Operation Research 

PS1133- Elective-I(High Power Converters)

PS1144- Elective-II (Electric and Hybrid Vehicles)

AU1119- Research Paper Writing

PS1106- Lab Practice - I

- 

- 

- 

- 
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